

Neetu vs. State of H.P and others

Cr.WP No. 6 of 2026

09.03.2026 Present: None for the petitioner.

Mr. Pranay Pratap Singh, Additional Advocate General, for respondents No. 1 to 5.

Reply on behalf of respondent No.6 not filed.

Needful be done within a period of two weeks.

List thereafter.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

9th March, 2026
(Tarun)